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FESTIVAL 2018 HONOREES 

2018 Scholarship Winners 

• Noam Denenburg - Technical Theatre - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 

Productions Recommended for 
International Thespian Festival Showcase 
Recommended: Aida - Rock Ridge High School - Troupe 8104 
Runner-Up: "How to Get Over Her in 3 Easy Steps" - James Madison High School - 
Troupe 2541 

Virginia Thespian Educator of the Year 
Cindy Kreicar - Grafton High School - Troupe 6001 

Recommended for NIES at the International Thespian 
Festival 

Costume Design 
Sarah Bauer - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
Kevin Donlan - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Lauren Janoschka - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Claire Ross - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Molly Klemm - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
 

Duet Acting 
Brandi Pleasant & Michael Caraballo - Grafton - Troupe 6001 
Heather Beasley & Olivia Leonard - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
Abby Newman & Noor Nasim - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
Kyle Tye & Skylar Kowalsky - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
 

Duet Musical 
Charlotte Langford & Tatjana Shields - Fauquier - Troupe 4595 
Jasmyn Johnson & Ryan Fissinger - First Colonial - Troupe 3178 
Grace Daniel & James Taylor - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Dillan Alspaugh & Tristan Walker - Ocean Lakes - Troupe 7893 
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Group Acting 
Ben Crane, Bryce Moore & Fenris Foerster - Fauquier - Troupe 4595 
 

Group Musical 
Andrew Perrius, Bryce Moore & Fenris Foerster - Fauquier - Troupe 4595 
Andrea Arias, Ian Underhill & Katie Markle - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
 

Lighting Design 
Quinn Chisenhall - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Xavier Howard - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Alexa Janoschka - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Farley McDaniel - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
 

Marketing Design 
Luke Harris - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Parker Koch - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
 

Monologue 
Jathaniel Moody - Bethel - Troupe 290 
Tiffany Artis - Grafton - Troupe 6001 
Michael Caraballo - Grafton - Troupe 6001 
Aubrey Pierce - Grafton - Troupe 6001 
Kyle Tye - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
Samuel Zarek - Mount Vernon - Troupe 1779 
Billy Bowery - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Matthew Jolly - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Nick Parker - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Madison Rowe - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
James Taylor - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Marisa Turner - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Hailey Dunagan - Ocean Lakes - Troupe 7893 
Grace Crangle - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Megan Hilbert - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Xavier Howard - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Collin Kilfeather - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Walker Knott - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Parker Koch - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Katie Markle - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Andrew Otchere - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Megan Roberts - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
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Monologue (continued) 
Emly Townley - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Julia Zanardi - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Anna Alexander - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
Kelly De Angioletti - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
Bertem Demirtas - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
Faith Jordan - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
Anna Kasun - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
Tess Koerner - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
 

Scenic Design 
Ewan Sullivan - First Colonial - Troupe 3178 
Sarah Cook - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Noam Denenberg - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Matthew Knerr - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Anna Makarov - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Ryan Nguyen - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
 

Solo Musical 
Johanna Huber - Fauquier - Troupe 4595 
Charlotte Langford - Fauquier - Troupe 4595 
Tatjana Shields - Fauquier - Troupe 4595 
Lizzy Kubica - Kellam - Troupe 2326 
Isa Misa - Kellam - Troupe 2326 
Isabella Mortiz - Kellam - Troupe 2326 
Caroline Phillips - Kellam - Troupe 2326 
Kaity Schwarting - Kellam - Troupe 2326 
Sydney Meiller - Goochland - Troupe 6704 
Tanner Payne - Goochland - Troupe 6704 
Brandi Pleasant - Grafton - Troupe 6001 
Sarah Bauer - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
Jeff Davis - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
Brandon Licata - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
Peyton Townsend - Hickory - Troupe 5688 
Billy Bowery - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Tahlia Wynn - New Kent - Troupe 7644 
Andrea Arias - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Crystal Claros - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Ryanna Cunningham - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Kevin Donlan - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Erin Ging - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Megan Hilbert - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
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Solo Musical (continued) 
Katie Howard - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Lauren Janoschka - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Collin Kilfeather - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Shreya Muju - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Andrew Otchere - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Deirdre Price - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Byron Salazar - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Savannah Sides - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Ian Underhill - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Bharath Vemuri - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Eric Westerfeld - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Nico Zavala - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Natalie Ah Nee - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
Teryn Cuozzo - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
Faith Jordan - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
Tess Koerner - Tuscarora - Troupe 7925 
 

Sound Design 
Brandon Perez - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Akshatha Srivastava - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
 

Stage Management 
Brittany Lawrence - Grafton - Troupe 6001 
Megan Coatney - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 
Abbey Helfen - Rock Ridge - Troupe 8104 


